Mesquite ISD

Tax Year 2022

Governing Body :

Name Phone number Email address

Teia Collier 972.288.6411 | tcollier@mesquiteisd.org

Eddie Rose 972.288.6411| erose@mesquiteisd.org

Gary Bingham |972.288.6411 |gbingham@mesquiteisd.org

Greg Everett |972.288.6411 | geverett@mesquiteisd.org

Robert Seward | 972.288.6411 | rseward@mesquiteisd.org

Elaine Whitlock | 972.288.6411 |ewhitlock@mesquiteisd.org

Kevin Carbo |972.288.6411 | kcarbo@mesquiteisd.org




